
10:34 am Thu 9 May, 24 APS Varsity Track Meet Officials Schedule Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/20/2020 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: APS Robertson Invite (Red Division)

@ Nusenda Community Track Stadium
Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 03/21/2020 8:15 am Track, Varsity-B&G: APS Robertson Invite (Blue Division)
@ Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 04/03/2020 4:45 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: APS Invitational (Prelims) @
Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 04/04/2020 8:45 am Track, Varsity-B&G: APS Invitational (Finals) @ Nusenda
Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 04/17/2020 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B: APS FM Wilson Invite (Girls Division) @
Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 04/18/2020 8:15 am Track, Varsity-G: APS FM Wilson Invite (Boys Division)
@ Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Wed 04/22/2020 4:15 pm Track, JV-B: EOS Championship Finals @ Community
(Hosts: ALL)

Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 04/23/2020 4:15 pm Track, JV-G: EOS Championship Finals @ Community
(Hosts: ALL)

Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 04/30/2020 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships
(Prelims & Finals) @ Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 05/01/2020 4:15 pm Track, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships
(Finals) @ Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium


